Mannschaft
1 Quetzen
2 Cammer
3 Jossen
4 Rosenhagen
5 Raderhorst
6 Seelenfeld
7 Einigkeit
8 Depenbrock
9

Name

1 Roésener

2 Urban

3 Aumann

4 Koopmann

5 Konig

6 Peters

7 Peek

8 Feisel

9 Ellerkamp
10 Spannuth
11 Buhmeier
12 Peek
13 Schékel
14 Kiel
15 Reinke
16 Nahrwold
17 Buschke
18 Knoop
19 Backer
20 Mensching
21 Wagener
22 Lindenberg
23 Plaggemeier
24 Wallbaum
25 Schnepel
26 Stahlhut
27 Darlath
28 Wendorf
29 Mensing
30 Konig
31 Reinking

Schitze 1
37
35
36
39
34
28
36
29

Vorname
Bernd
Aileen
Uwe
Sebastian
Maik
Dietrich
Rainer
Jan-Philip
Andreas
Frank
Marvin
Hans-Dieter
Ludwig
Tobias
Stephan
Jurgen
Michael
Ulrich
Sven
Larissa
Ingo
Otmar
Franziska
Jurgen
Jurgen
Rudolf
Mirco
Tom
Ernst-Dieter
Friedrich
Dirk

Tischbanner 2022

Schitze 2
36
33
29
29
31
25
28
25

Verein
Rosenhagen
Quetzen
Quetzen
Jossen
Einigkeit
Cammer
Raderhorst
Cammer
Quetzen
Cammer
Quetzen
Raderhorst
Cammer
Depenbrock
Jossen
Rosenhagen
Einigkeit
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Jossen
Depenbrock
Seelenfeld
Jossen
Raderhorst
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Raderhorst
Rosenhagen
Depenbrock
Einigkeit
Einigkeit

Schitze 3
33
31
26
28
25
24
15
15

Ergebnis
39
37
36
36
36
35
34
33
33
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
26
25
25
25
25
24
21
18
16
15
15
12

Schitze 4
31
30
25
16
18
21
12

Zehntel

Ergebnis
137
129
116
112
108

98
91
69

Zehntel



Jugendpokal 2022

Mannschaft Schiitze 1 Schutze 2 Schitze 3 Schutze 4 Ergebnis Zehntel
1 Raderhorst 48 48 47 47 190
2 llserheide 49 46 45 44 184
3 Aminghausen 49 46 44 40 179
4 Seelenfeld 47 46 41 40 174
5 Einigkeit 46 42 42 34 164
Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis Zehntel
1 Zampe Marie Aminghausen 49 50,7
2 Wiebke Lia lIserheide 49 50,3
3 Briggmann Franziska Raderhorst 48 50,1
4 Deterding Leni Raderhorst 48 50,0
5 Aumann Maybritt Raderhorst 47
6 Reinking Lena Raderhorst 47
7 Stockey Mila- Lauren Seelenfeld 47
8 Krebs Maja Aminghausen 46
9 Jacke Lina Einigkeit 46
10 Keil Marie llserheide 46
11 Schnepel Timo Seelenfeld 46
12 Keil Lisa llserheide 45
13 Bicknese Davin Aminghausen 44
14 Hommen Jannick llserheide 44
15 Baue Richard Einigkeit 42
16 Kovalev Maximilian Einigkeit 42
17 Roésener Phil Seelenfeld 41
18 Kerlen Mette Aminghausen 40
19 Will Celine Seelenfeld 40

20 Dex Julian Einigkeit 34



Mannschaft

1 llserheide
2 Rosenhagen
3 Cammer
4 Frille
5 Seelenfeld
6 Raderhorst
7 Quetzen
8 Aminghausen
9 Einigkeit

10 Jossen

Einzelschiitzen

Name
1 Harmening
2 Blschking
3 Radler
4 Thielen
5 Heine
6 Solter
7 Broking
8 Volkening
9 Flugel
10 Menzel
11 Solter
12 Schumacher
13 Buhmeier
14 Kalthegener
15 Boes
16 Bicknese
17 Lampe
18 Susewind
19 Wegerich
20 Grinewald
21 Mdller
22 Peek-Lange
23 Zell
24 Otte
25 Bade
26 Mdller
27 Heine
28 Nurge
29 Susewind
30 Aumann
31 Konig
32 Daake
33 Halfeld
34 Schmidt
35 Martius
36 Kammeier
37
38
39
40

Schitze 1
49
48
a7
49
48
46
49
46
44

Vorname
Isabell
Bianca
Marie
Katja
Lea
Jessica
Ines
Heike
Magareta
Melissa
Kirsten
Ines
Monika
Karin
Claudia
Christel
Manuela
Ulrike
Darlene
Nina
Antje- Susan
Betina
Yvonne
Regina
Bettina
Antje
Lara
Silke
Ronja
Heike
Maren
Ingrid
Linda
Daniela
Tanja
Andrea

Damenpokal 2022

Schitze 2
48
48
47
46
47
45
45
45
43

Verein

Frille
llserheide
Quetzen
llserheide
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Cammer
Cammer
Cammer
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Aminghausen
Cammer
Frille
llserheide
Raderhorst
Aminghausen
Frille
Quetzen
Raderhorst
Raderhorst
Aminghausen
Einigkeit
Frille
llserheide
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Aminghausen
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
Raderhorst
Einigkeit
Quetzen
Quetzen
Seelenfeld

Schiitze 3
46
47
47
45
44
45
42
44
43

Ergebnis
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42

Schiitze 4
44
44
46
44
42
43
42
43
42

Zehntel
51,6
51,4
49,6

Ergebnis
187
187
187
184
181
179
178
178
172

0

Zehntel
195,6
195,5
195,4



Mannschaft Schitze 1

1 Cammer 49
2 llserheide 49
3 Quetzen 48
4 Jossen 48
5 Raderhorst 49
6 Seelenfeld 46
7 Rosenhagen 48
8 Einigkeit 47
9 Frille 48
10 Leteln 48
11 Aminghausen 46
12 llse 45
13 Depenbrock 47
14 Lahde
15 Déhren

16 Wietersheim

Einzelschiitzen

Name Vorname

1 Darlath Rosi

2 Keil Michael
3 Terner Hannes
4 Maller Lars

5 Feisel Jan-Philip

6 Kellermeier Carsten

7 Suppa Heiko

8 Alex Helmut

9 Witte Jendrik
10 Solter Patrick
11 Raetz Rouven
12 Rockermann Hagen
13 Flugel Philipp
14 Mensing Ernst-Dieter
15 Dammeier Uwe

16 Reinking Dirk

17 Reinking Dennis
18 Mensching Larissa
19 Reinke Stephan
20 Sperling Holger
21 Korbjuhn Florian
22 Pook Frank Jurgen
23 Wehling Karina
24 Bade Jannik
25 Zell Bernd
26 Hannebauer Christian
27 Franke Theresa
28 Buhmeier Marvin
29 Meyer Karl- Heinrich
30 Wendorf Lars

31 Lindenberg Otmar
32 Rodenbeck Karl- Heinz

33 Kerlen Christoph
34 Schmidt Frank

35 Ludwig Markus
36 Koopmann Sebastian
37 Thielking Martin

38 Peek Julia

Bannerschiel3en 2022

Schitze 2
48
49
47
47
47
45
46
47
47
47
46
44
44

Verein
Raderhorst
liserheide
Cammer
liserheide
Cammer
Cammer
Jossen
Leteln
Quetzen
Rosenhagen
Frille
Cammer
Cammer
Depenbrock
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
llserheide
Jossen
Jossen
Leteln
Quetzen
Quetzen
Raderhorst
Frille
Aminghausen
Aminghausen
Jossen
Quetzen
Quetzen
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Frille
Aminghausen
Einigkeit
liserheide
Jossen
Leteln
Raderhorst

Schitze 3
48
47
47
47
45
45
45
45
46
45
45
41
42

Ergebnis
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45

Schiitze 4
47
45
46
46
44
45
44
43
43
40
44
41
37

Zehntel
52,0
51,5
51,1
50,5

Schitze 5
47
44
46
45
42
45
43
42
40
39
36
41

Ergebnis
239
234
234
233
227
226
226
224
224
219
217
212
170



39 Wolter

40 Buschke
41 Nordmeier
42 Borcherding
43 Schnepel
44 Botterbrodt
45 Zell

46 Otte

47 Stahlhut
48 Halfeld

49 Solter

50 Moller

51 Konig

52 Bulmahn
53 Blieftering
54 Kiel

55 Koch

56 Hadeler
57 Heuer

58 Limbach
59 Moller

60 Tarrach
61 Brandt

62 Sperling
63 Wagner
64 Wach

65

Jokim
Jirgen
Friedhelm
Verena
Jurgen
Wilhelm
Finn-Luca
Dietmar
Ulrich
Jorg

Nils
Marco
Maik
Simon
Heinrich
Reinhold
Wilfried
Annika
Rudiger
Friedrich
Thomas
Helmut
Dieter
Dirk

Ingo
Marcel

Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
lise
Aminghausen
Depenbrock
liserheide
Raderhorst
Rosenhagen
lise

Einigkeit
Rosenhagen
Frille
Depenbrock
Einigkeit
Raderhorst
lise

lise

lise

Leteln

Frille

Leteln
Depenbrock
Aminghausen

45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
39
37
36



Verbandsschulerkdénig 2022

Vorname Name Verein Ergebnis 1 St. 2 St. 3 St.
1. Lucas Schnepel Seelenfeld 30
2.
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Vorname
Merle
Lisa

Lina
Celine
Mette

. Franziska
. Phillip

Jokim

Name
Biuschking
Keil

Jacke

Will

Kerlen
Briggmann
Volker
Wolter

Verbandsjugendkodniqg 2022

Verein
llserheide
llserheide
Einigkeit
Seelenfeld
Aminghausen
Raderhorst
Einigkeit
Rosenhagen

Ergebnis

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29

1St. 2 St. 3 St. 4 St. 5 St. 6 St.

10 10 10 9 10 10
10 10 10 9 10 9
10 10 9

9

9

8
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Vorname

. Stephan

Tobias
Melissa
Daniela
Carsten
Holger

. Silke

Verbandskodniqg 2022

Name
Reinke
Reinking
Menzel
Schmidt
Kellermeier
Wach
Nurge

Verein
Jossen
Einigkeit
Cammer
Quetzen
Cammer
Aminghausen
Seelenfeld

Ergebnis
29
28
28
28
27
27
27

1St

10

2 St.

3 St.



Kaiserpokal 2022

[
NP O ©

®NO AW E

Vorname Name Verein Ergebnis 1 St. 2 St. 3 St.

. Broking Ines Seelenfeld 30 10
Bernd Rosener Rosenhagen 30 9
Rosi Darlath Raderhorst 30 9
Ralf Bisching Dohren 29

. Sebastian Koopmann Jossen 29
Dirk Reinking Einigkeit 29
H.-H. Plaggemeier Jossen 28

. Wilfried Nahrwold Jossen 28

. Isabell Harmening Frille 27

. Friedrich Engelking Dohren 27

. Jurgen Buschke Seelenfeld 27

. Vanessa Lampmnn Seelenfeld 25
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